
The following information provides a financial breakdown of the HOA for Eagle Springs.  The line item 
titled “Total  Checking/Savings” shows that the HOA had $60,244.95 as of July of 2009. 



Eagle Springs Resort Owners Association 11:47 AM
Balance Sheet 40007
As of July 13, 2009 Accrual Basis

Jul 13, 09

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings
FTB-Operating Account 60,244.95

Total Checking/Savings 60,244.95

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable 797.20

Total Accounts Receivable 797.20

Total Current Assets 61,042.15

Fixed Assets
Machinery & Equipment 10,637.26
Picnic Tables 2,145.64
Pool 143,065.31
Pool Lot 50,000.00
Signage 20,044.70

Total Fixed Assets 225,892.91

TOTAL ASSETS 286,935.06

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity

Retained Earnings 283,494.11
Net Income 3,440.95

Total Equity 286,935.06

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 286,935.06
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